(Rs.) 

1 

80 MODELS + 80 USERS PLACARD+ 40 
COLOURFUL BACKGROUNDS + 1 SAFETY 
PLACARD + 1 TEACHERS MANUAL INCLUDES 
INSTALLATION, DELIVERY & 1st YEARS 
MAINTENANC 

Pcs 06 4,45,565.00 26,67,390.00  

Total: (Inclusive of all GST/taxes)→ 26,67,390.00  

Amount (in Words): Rupees Twenty six lakhs sixty seven thousand three hundred ninety  only   

Delivery TimeLine Mode of Delivery  

Delivery start date from vendor:  07th Jan 2024 
Expected date all materials will reach Destination:  
29th Feb  2024  

By Road  

Despatch To 
Will mail you the details   

Payment Terms 
50% advance payment will be